
Startliste
Wettkampf 2 (Kür)

Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Name

Julian Gottwald
Lisa Dauth
Luca Bartsch
Alexandra Jetter
Fabian Dauth
Stefan Haydn
Carina Umlauf
Stefan Eberle
Jana Martin
Maximilian Eberle
Uli Benker
Susann Wenzel
Fabian Dauth
Chiara Vees
Stefan Haydn
Stefan Eberle
Teresa Greiter
Stephan Urbin
Carina Umlauf
Jonas Olbrich
Julian Gottwald
Jana Martin
Uli Benker
Lisa Dauth
Luca Bartsch
Jan Schwäke
Laura Dick
Stefan Haydn
Teresa Greiter
Maximilian Eberle

ZWISCHENEINTURNEN

Verein

TV Kempten
TSV Schwaben Augsburg
TSV Sonthofen
TSV Ebingen
TSV Unterhaching
TSV Markt Wald
TSC Mering
TSV Markt Wald
TSV 1847 Schwaben Augsburg
TSV Markt Wald
TV Kempten
TSV Markt Wald
TSV Unterhaching
TSV Öschlbronn
TSV Markt Wald
TSV Markt Wald
USC München
TSV Markt Wald
TSC Mering
TSV Unterhaching
TV Kempten
TSV 1847 Schwaben Augsburg
TV Kempten
TSV Schwaben Augsburg
TSV Sonthofen
TSV Russee
TV Kempten
TSV Markt Wald
USC München
TSV Markt Wald

Gerät

Seitpferd
Stufenbarren
Boden maennlich
Sprung weiblich
Seitpferd
Boden maennlich
Balken
Seitpferd
Sprung weiblich
Boden maennlich
Seitpferd
Balken
Boden maennlich
Sprung weiblich
Seitpferd
Boden maennlich
Balken
Barren
Sprung weiblich
Boden maennlich
Barren
Balken
Ringe
Sprung weiblich
Barren
Ringe
Balken
Barren
Boden weiblich
Ringe

Kampfrichter

M1
W1
M2
W2
M1
M2
W1
M1
W2
M2
M1
W1
M2
W2
M1
M2
W1
M1
W2
M2
M1
W1
M2
W2
M1
M2
W1
M1
W2
M2

18 uhr



 Sparkasse
        Allgäu

Gut für den Sport

Danke an unsere Sponsoren

ALLGÄU
TG

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Viktor Weber
Alexandra Jetter
Stephan Urbin
Susann Wenzel
Jan Schwäke
Luca Bartsch
Alicia Pantea
Jonas Olbrich
Laura Dick
Stefan Eberle
Viktor Weber
Laura Hitzler
Uli Benker
Hannah Geiger
Julian Gottwald
Fabian Dauth
Chiara Vees
Stephan Urbin
Alicia Pantea
Jonas Olbrich
Maximilian Eberle
Hannah Geiger
Viktor Weber
Laura Hitzler
Jan Schwäke

TSG Grünstadt
TSV Ebingen
TSV Markt Wald
TSV Markt Wald
TSV Russee
TSV Sonthofen
TSV Sonthofen
TSV Unterhaching
TV Kempten
TSV Markt Wald
TSG Grünstadt
TSV Friedberg
TV Kempten
TV Kempten
TV Kempten
TSV Unterhaching
TSV Öschlbronn
TSV Markt Wald
TSV Sonthofen
TSV Unterhaching
TSV Markt Wald
TV Kempten
TSG Grünstadt
TSV Friedberg
TSV Russee

Barren
Balken
Sprung maennlich
Boden weiblich
Barren
Sprung maennlich
Balken
Reck
Boden weiblich
Sprung maennlich
Reck
Balken
Sprung maennlich
Boden weiblich
Reck
Sprung maennlich
Balken
Reck
Boden weiblich
Sprung maennlich
Reck
Balken
Sprung maennlich
Boden weiblich
Sprung maennlich

M1
W1
M2
W2
M1
M2
W1
M1
W2
M2
M1
W1
M2
W2
M1
M2
W1
M1
W2
M2
M1
W1
M2
W2
M2


